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              I HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at 
Olympia, Washington, have served on 7/26/2018 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following 
document(s): 

 

  

      

Council Member Agency Reimbursement Letter 2018.  
 

   

      

 

The document(s) was/were mailed to each of the parties of record in this docket. Each envelope was addressed to the  
address shown in the official file, with the required first class postage, and deposited on this date in the United States 
mail in the City of Olympia, County of Thurston, State of Washington. 

 

 

   

/s/ Lisa Wyse 
   

  

Lisa Wyse, Supervisor 
 

  

      

 

PARTIES OF RECORD AND OTHERS RECEIVING NOTICE 
 

  

      

 

     

 

SERVED BY MAIL: 
 

  

     

 

Brian Bonlender, Department of Commerce, P.O. Box 42525, Olympia, WA, 98504-2525 

Hillary Franz, Department of Natural Resources, P.O. Box 47000, Olympia, WA, 98504-7000 

Joe Stohr, Department of Fish and Wildlife, 600 Capital Way N., Olympia, WA, 98501-1091 

Maia D. Bellon, Department of Ecology, P.O. Box 47600, Olympia, WA, 98504-7600 

John Wiesman DrPH, MPH, Department of Health, P.O. Box 1099, Olympia, WA, 98507-1099 
 

 

     

 

NOTIFIED BY E-MAIL: 
 

   

     

 

Dave Danner, WUTC, dave.danner@utc.wa.gov 

Brian Bonlender, Department of Commerce, Brian.Bonlender@commerce.wa.gov 

Joan Aitken, WUTC, joan.aitken@utc.wa.gov 

Sonia Bumpus, WUTC, sonia.bumpus@utc.wa.gov 

Tammy Mastro, WUTC, tammy.mastro@utc.wa.gov 

Hillary Franz, Department of Natural Resources, Hilary.Franz@dnr.wa.gov 

Joe Stohr, Department of Fish and Wildlife, Joe.Stohr@dfw.wa.gov 

Maia D. Bellon, Department of Ecology, maib461@ECY.WA.GOV 

John Wiesman DrPH, MPH, Department of Health, jmwiesman@doh.wa.gov 

Laura Osiadacz, Kittitas County, laura.osiadacz@co.kittitas.wa.us 
 

 

     

 


